DZQ-850/2SE Hot Selling-Food Automatic Vacuum Sealer
Machine
The DZQ-850/2SE double-chamber vacuum packaging machine is suitable for vacuum sealing of
various heat-sealed packaging and is a large-scale, highly efficient and high-performance
machine. It is highly suitable for use in large-scale meat processing plants, slaughterhouses, large
factories, etc.
Product Description
Advantage
• This vacuum machine can be optionally equipped with a BUSCH pump. The standard is a
200-cubic-meter vacuum pump, and a larger and stronger vacuum pump can also be
selected as an option.
• This meat vacuum packing machine adopts pneumatic opening and closing of the cover
and works fully automatically, saving time and effort.
• This machine is equipped with an independent waterproof electrical box to ensure its
normal operation in a humid environment or after cleaning.
• This industrial vacuum packing machine is controlled by PLC, is easy to operate and
convenient to get started with.
• This double chamber vacuum packing machine can ensure long-term, uninterrupted and
highly efficient operation, making it an excellent choice for various large factories, food
processing industries, slaughterhouses and other customers.
Description
Unlike ordinary double-chamber vacuum machines, this machine adopts a pneumatic flap setting.
Why is there such an upgrade? The main advantages are as follows:
1) The lid of the large double-flap vacuum packaging machine is relatively larger and heavier. After
using the pneumatic flap setting, it can save a lot of manpower.
2) The pneumatic flap setting can be carried out automatically, which means that the vacuum
machine has truly achieved fully automatic operation.
3) It is more efficient and convenient, allowing operators to master the operation after a simple
learning process.
Technical Parameters
Model DZQ-850/2SE
Voltage 3phase  380V  50Hz
Pump Power 4kw
Pump Capacity 200m³/h /Option
Sealing Length 850mm（x4）
Sealing Width 10mm
Cover Size 965x770x210mm
Dimension 1995x923x1120mm
Weight ≈655kgs
Certification CE ISO